
S ea 2sky 2018

Zoag li  (GE ),  02 /09 / 18

TURNO 1

CLA S SIF ICA  INDIVIDUA LE  TURNO 1

C L S N U M C O N C OR R E N T E C A T E G . N A Z A N S O C I E T A ' T OT A L E D I S T A C C O P U N T I

N U O T O C O R S A GA R A

1 891 V AL E NTI NI  Fa b i o E L I I T A 8 4 28.93'74 00.0
51.90'31 ( 2 ) 76.03'43 ( 2 )

2 881 S CHI ASS E L L O NI  L u ca E L I I T A 9 4 78.94'74 50.01 12.4153
70.04'31 ( 6 ) 08.90'43 ( 1 )

3 191 CO NCE R P a o lo E L I I T A 7 3 57.04'84 39.00'1 45.5031
98.01'31 ( 3 ) 68.92'53 ( 3 )

4 462 L O P E DOTE  M .  /  P RI V I NO  M . 2 E L I I T A 9 8 16.03'05 97.05'2 45.0279
55.20'11 ( 1 ) 60.82'93 ( 7 )

5 942 NI CO RA M a n ue l E L I I T A 8 7 56.62'25 38.64'4 5.69200
54.41'51 ( 1 1) 02.21'73 ( 4 )

6 752 V E RDO YA F e d er i c a E L I I T A 9 7 43.23'25 25.25'4 1.68220
83.90'41 ( 8 ) 69.22'83 ( 5 )

7 052 CO S TA M .  /  S ANG UI NE TI D. 2 E L I I T A 7 7 83.55'45 65.51'7 2.30325
95.84'41 ( 9 ) 97.60'04 ( 9 )

8 572 TO RRE  L i c i o E L I I T A 6 8 16.51'55 97.53'7 1.77395
03.22'61 ( 1 6) 13.35'83 ( 6 )

9 991 V AL E NTI NI  An d r e a E L I I T A 8 0 30.42'55 12.44'7 4.12326
05.11'31 ( 4 ) 35.21'24 ( 1 3 )

01 742 DI  M AGG I O  Da v i d e E L I I T A 8 5 74.71'65 56.73'8 9.70018
73.52'61 ( 1 7) 01.25'93 ( 8 )

11 591 P E NNACCHI  G io r g io E L I I T A 8 3 66.52'95 48.54'11 7.21864
92.85'81 ( 3 0) 73.72'04 ( 1 0 )

21 981 V E NUTI R.  /  BALO S S I  G. 2 E L I I T A 7 7 05.63'95 86.65'11 1.30605
15.61'31 ( 5 ) 99.91'64 ( 2 5 )

31 352 CAS AP IE TRA An d r e a E L I I T A 6 8 97.75'95 79.71'21 7.74085
13.10'51 ( 1 0) 84.65'44 ( 1 9 )

41 291 I NG L E SE  Ra ffa e l e E L I I T A 8 2 34.90'00:1 16.92'21 9.71126
83.11'81 ( 2 6) 50.85'14 ( 1 1 )

51 952 L O RE NZE TTO  Al b e rto E L I I T A 8 7 04.04'00:1 85.00'31 2.74927
22.70'71 ( 2 0) 81.33'34 ( 1 7 )

61 072 BATTIS TI NI Al e ss a n d ro E L I I T A 9 0 01.85'00:1 82.81'31 4.63197
73.14'71 ( 2 2) 37.61'34 ( 1 5 )

71 252 F O RM E NTI NI  L .  /  L O S CO E . 2 O P E I T A 7 0 94.40'10:1 76.42'31 8.07318
34.72'61 ( 1 8) 60.73'44 ( 1 8 )

81 091 BAL DO  P a o l o E L I I T A 7 8 35.80'10:1 17.82'31 5.38728
59.60'41 ( 7 ) 85.10'74 ( 2 8 )

91 652 RI G O TTI  Alb e r to E L I I T A 8 6 41.71'10:1 23.73'31 2.49758
03.31'91 ( 3 3) 48.30'24 ( 1 2 )

02 552 BO RRA Ro b e rto E L I I T A 8 2 62.81'10:1 44.83'31 8.58168
14.35'71 ( 2 4) 58.42'34 ( 1 6 )

12 472 DE L L A CAS A M .  /  DANTI A. 2 E X I T A 8 8 99.81'10:1 71.93'31 00.0
77.51'61 ( 1 5) 22.30'54 ( 2 0 )

22 791 M O G G I A G i a nn i E L I I T A 5 8 06.44'10:1 87.40'41 2.69359
67.90'91 ( 3 2) 48.43'24 ( 1 4 )

32 391 L I S DE RO  S a m ue l e E L I I T A 8 9 03.95'10:1 84.91'41 4.63500
81.85'51 ( 1 4) 21.10'64 ( 2 2 )

42 542 P ARO DI G i o rg i o E L I I T A 9 0 59.33'20:1 31.45'41 5.25621
71.25'61 ( 1 9) 87.14'54 ( 2 1 )

52 491 L O M BARDO  O r la n d o E L I I T A 7 8 50.92'40:1 32.94'61 8.99825
23.25'71 ( 2 3) 37.63'64 ( 2 6 )

62 172 F RATTI F a bi o  Car l o E L I I T A 6 5 95.44'40:1 77.40'71 7.33385
74.24'81 ( 2 8) 21.20'64 ( 2 3 )

72 272 M E L O S SI  F i l i p p o E L I I T A 0 3 94.15'40:1 76.11'71 4.64706
87.14'81 ( 2 7) 17.90'64 ( 2 4 )

82 662 P E RUZ ZI  Da v i d e OP E I T A 7 0 75.95'40:1 57.91'71 8.17536
39.40'81 ( 2 5) 46.45'64 ( 2 7 )

92 852 S P AL L ARO S S A D.  /  V E NZ ANO  S . 2 E X I T A 6 6 16.34'70:1 97.30'02 00.0
14.42'51 ( 1 2) 02.91'25 ( 3 5 )

03 762 P E RA Si m o n e E L I I T A 8 8 25.13'90:1 07.15'12 2.56685
34.13'91 ( 3 4) 90.00'05 ( 3 0 )

13 642 S ANTO RO  Ro c co E L I I T A 5 5 93.72'11:1 75.74'32 7.18199
46.44'12 ( 4 0) 57.24'94 ( 2 9 )

23 262 ARM E NANTE  And r e a OP E I T A 9 4 97.61'21:1 79.63'42 5.55461
15.04'12 ( 3 8) 82.63'05 ( 3 2 )

33 362 BO G L I OL I  L eo p o l do OP E I T A 9 5 58.71'21:1 30.83'42 2.62861
96.14'12 ( 3 9) 61.63'05 ( 3 1 )

43 562 S O L A Be a t r ic e OP E I T A 9 8 68.81'21:1 40.93'42 4.97171
72.72'02 ( 3 6) 95.15'15 ( 3 3 )

1 / NEG.99.1-PPC



C L S N U M C O N C OR R E N T E C A T E G . N A Z A N S O C I E T A ' T OT A L E D I S T A C C O P U N T I

N U O T O C O R S A GA R A

53 162 DAM O NTE  G e r ol a m o E L I I T A 6 5 98.91'21:1 70.04'42 5.93571
73.45'81 ( 2 9) 25.52'35 ( 3 7 )

63 672 M O S CO TTO  L o re n z o OP E I T A 9 0 62.74'31:1 44.70'62 4.09084
98.25'12 ( 4 1) 63.45'15 ( 3 4 )

73 002 F AL CO  M a u r o E L I I T A 6 0 83.55'41:1 65.51'72 1.01917
07.95'12 ( 4 2) 86.55'25 ( 3 6 )

83 781 CARDI NAL I  F.  /  G HI O  M . F . 2 E X I T A 6 2 21.75'41:1 03.71'72 00.0
74.04'71 ( 2 1) 56.61'75 ( 3 9 )

93 062 V AL L ARI NO  An g e l a E L I I T A 6 5 10.24'61:1 91.20'92 6.59190
32.52'51 ( 1 3) 87.61'10:1 ( 4 1 )

04 152 AI RAG HI  G i an d o m en i c o OP E I T A 7 7 73.82'91:1 55.84'13 1.76376
46.53'91 ( 3 5) 37.25'95 ( 4 0 )

14 372 O RTAL LI  S o ni a OP E I T A 7 5 52.05'91:1 34.01'23 0.81057
97.82'32 ( 4 3) 64.12'65 ( 3 8 )

24 772 ANNI BAL E  Chi a r a OP E I T A 8 0 05.54'52:1 86.50'83 1.93299
99.00'42 ( 4 4) 15.44'10:1 ( 4 2 )

34 842 AZ Z ANI P a t ri z i a E L I I T A 6 3 04.03'03:1 85.05'24 7.06889
16.93'12 ( 3 7) 97.05'80:1 ( 4 3 )

44 691 BO CCI A G i a nf r a n co OP E I T A 6 0 92.71'24:1 74.73'45 .040641
46.95'81 ( 3 1) 56.71'32:1 ( 4 4 )

N O N A RR I V A T I

452 P E Z Z I  Ro b e rto OP E I T A 7 0 R I T   2  -  C OR S A

862 M ARCHES I  L uc a OP E I T A 9 4 R I T   2  -  C OR S A

2 / NEG.99.1-PPC



S ea 2sky 2018

Zoag li  (GE ),  02 /09 / 18

TURNO 1

CLA S SIF ICA  INDIVIDUA LE  TURNO 1

C L S N U M C O N C OR R E N T E C A T E G . N A Z A N S O C I E T A ' T OT A L E D I S T A C C O P U N T I

N U O T O C O R S A GA R A

EL I T E: S i n go l o  F em m i n e

1 752 V E RDO YA F e d er i c a E L I I T A 9 7 43.23'25 00.0
83.90'41 ( 1 ) 69.22'83 ( 1 )

2 062 V AL L ARI NO  An g e l a E L I I T A 6 5 10.24'61:1 76.90'42 0.17895
32.52'51 ( 2 ) 87.61'10:1 ( 2 )

3 842 AZ Z ANI P a t ri z i a E L I I T A 6 3 04.03'03:1 60.85'73 8.65622
16.93'12 ( 3 ) 97.05'80:1 ( 3 )

EL I TE:  S i ng o l o  Ma sch i

1 891 V AL E NTI NI  Fa b i o E L I I T A 8 4 28.93'74 00.0
51.90'31 ( 1 ) 76.03'43 ( 2 )

2 881 S CHI ASS E L L O NI  L u ca E L I I T A 9 4 78.94'74 50.01 12.4153
70.04'31 ( 4 ) 08.90'43 ( 1 )

3 191 CO NCE R P a o lo E L I I T A 7 3 57.04'84 39.00'1 45.5031
98.01'31 ( 2 ) 68.92'53 ( 3 )

4 942 NI CO RA M a n ue l E L I I T A 8 7 56.62'25 38.64'4 5.69200
54.41'51 ( 7 ) 02.21'73 ( 4 )

5 572 TO RRE  L i c i o E L I I T A 6 8 16.51'55 97.53'7 1.77395
03.22'61 ( 9 ) 13.35'83 ( 5 )

6 991 V AL E NTI NI  An d r e a E L I I T A 8 0 30.42'55 12.44'7 4.12326
05.11'31 ( 3 ) 35.21'24 ( 1 0 )

7 742 DI  M AGG I O  Da v i d e E L I I T A 8 5 74.71'65 56.73'8 9.70018
73.52'61 ( 1 0) 01.25'93 ( 6 )

8 591 P E NNACCHI  G io r g io E L I I T A 8 3 66.52'95 48.54'11 7.21864
92.85'81 ( 2 0) 73.72'04 ( 7 )

9 352 CAS AP IE TRA An d r e a E L I I T A 6 8 97.75'95 79.71'21 7.74085
13.10'51 ( 6 ) 84.65'44 ( 1 5 )

01 291 I NG L E SE  Ra ffa e l e E L I I T A 8 2 34.90'00:1 16.92'21 9.71126
83.11'81 ( 1 6) 50.85'14 ( 8 )

11 952 L O RE NZE TTO  Al b e rto E L I I T A 8 7 04.04'00:1 85.00'31 2.74927
22.70'71 ( 1 2) 81.33'34 ( 1 4 )

21 072 BATTIS TI NI Al e ss a n d ro E L I I T A 9 0 01.85'00:1 82.81'31 4.63197
73.14'71 ( 1 3) 37.61'34 ( 1 2 )

31 091 BAL DO  P a o l o E L I I T A 7 8 35.80'10:1 17.82'31 5.38728
59.60'41 ( 5 ) 85.10'74 ( 2 1 )

41 652 RI G O TTI  Alb e r to E L I I T A 8 6 41.71'10:1 23.73'31 2.49758
03.31'91 ( 2 2) 48.30'24 ( 9 )

51 552 BO RRA Ro b e rto E L I I T A 8 2 62.81'10:1 44.83'31 8.58168
14.35'71 ( 1 5) 58.42'34 ( 1 3 )

61 791 M O G G I A G i a nn i E L I I T A 5 8 06.44'10:1 87.40'41 2.69359
67.90'91 ( 2 1) 48.43'24 ( 1 1 )

71 391 L I S DE RO  S a m ue l e E L I I T A 8 9 03.95'10:1 84.91'41 4.63500
81.85'51 ( 8 ) 21.10'64 ( 1 7 )

81 542 P ARO DI G i o rg i o E L I I T A 9 0 59.33'20:1 31.45'41 5.25621
71.25'61 ( 1 1) 87.14'54 ( 1 6 )

91 491 L O M BARDO  O r la n d o E L I I T A 7 8 50.92'40:1 32.94'61 8.99825
23.25'71 ( 1 4) 37.63'64 ( 2 0 )

02 172 F RATTI F a bi o  Car l o E L I I T A 6 5 95.44'40:1 77.40'71 7.33385
74.24'81 ( 1 8) 21.20'64 ( 1 8 )

12 272 M E L O S SI  F i l i p p o E L I I T A 0 3 94.15'40:1 76.11'71 4.64706
87.14'81 ( 1 7) 17.90'64 ( 1 9 )

22 762 P E RA Si m o n e E L I I T A 8 8 25.13'90:1 07.15'12 2.56685
34.13'91 ( 2 3) 90.00'05 ( 2 3 )

32 642 S ANTO RO  Ro c co E L I I T A 5 5 93.72'11:1 75.74'32 7.18199
46.44'12 ( 2 4) 57.24'94 ( 2 2 )

42 162 DAM O NTE  G e r ol a m o E L I I T A 6 5 98.91'21:1 70.04'42 5.93571
73.45'81 ( 1 9) 25.52'35 ( 2 5 )

52 002 F AL CO  M a u r o E L I I T A 6 0 83.55'41:1 65.51'72 1.01917
07.95'12 ( 2 5) 86.55'25 ( 2 4 )

EL I T E: M a sch i  o l tre  40 a n

1 191 CO NCE R P a o lo E L I I T A 7 3 57.04'84 00.0
98.01'31 ( 1 ) 68.92'53 ( 1 )

1 / NEG.99.1-PPC



C L S N U M C O N C OR R E N T E C A T E G . N A Z A N S O C I E T A ' T OT A L E D I S T A C C O P U N T I

N U O T O C O R S A GA R A

2 572 TO RRE  L i c i o E L I I T A 6 8 16.51'55 68.43'6 3.19153
03.22'61 ( 3 ) 13.35'83 ( 2 )

3 352 CAS AP IE TRA An d r e a E L I I T A 6 8 97.75'95 40.71'11 4.30813
13.10'51 ( 2 ) 84.65'44 ( 4 )

4 791 M O G G I A G i a nn i E L I I T A 5 8 06.44'10:1 58.30'31 8.27386
67.90'91 ( 6 ) 48.43'24 ( 3 )

5 172 F RATTI F a bi o  Car l o E L I I T A 6 5 95.44'40:1 48.30'61 4.79992
74.24'81 ( 4 ) 21.20'64 ( 5 )

6 642 S ANTO RO  Ro c co E L I I T A 5 5 93.72'11:1 46.64'22 2.70976
46.44'12 ( 7 ) 57.24'94 ( 6 )

7 162 DAM O NTE  G e r ol a m o E L I I T A 6 5 98.91'21:1 41.93'32 0.28858
73.45'81 ( 5 ) 25.52'35 ( 8 )

8 002 F AL CO  M a u r o E L I I T A 6 0 83.55'41:1 36.41'62 3.81193
07.95'12 ( 8 ) 86.55'25 ( 7 )

EL I T E:  F e m m in e  o lt re  40 a

1 062 V AL L ARI NO  An g e l a E L I I T A 6 5 10.24'61:1 00.0
32.52'51 ( 1 ) 87.61'10:1 ( 1 )

2 842 AZ Z ANI P a t ri z i a E L I I T A 6 3 04.03'03:1 93.84'31 1.60008
16.93'12 ( 2 ) 97.05'80:1 ( 2 )

EL I TE:  S taf fe t ta  M a sch i

1 462 L O P E DOTE  M .  /  P RI V I NO  M . 2 E L I I T A 9 8 16.03'05 00.0
55.20'11 ( 1 ) 60.82'93 ( 1 )

2 052 CO S TA M .  /  S ANG UI NE TI D. 2 E L I I T A 7 7 83.55'45 77.42'4 52.5637
95.84'41 ( 3 ) 97.60'04 ( 2 )

3 981 V E NUTI R.  /  BALO S S I  G. 2 E L I I T A 7 7 05.63'95 98.50'9 4.52108
15.61'31 ( 2 ) 99.91'64 ( 3 )

EL I T E:  S ta f fe t ta  M i sta

1 472 DE L L A CAS A M .  /  DANTI A. 2 E X I T A 8 8 99.81'10:1 00.0
77.51'61 ( 2 ) 22.30'54 ( 1 )

2 852 S P AL L ARO S S A D.  /  V E NZ ANO  S . 2 E X I T A 6 6 16.34'70:1 26.42'6 00.0
14.42'51 ( 1 ) 02.91'25 ( 2 )

3 781 CARDI NAL I  F.  /  G HI O  M . F . 2 E X I T A 6 2 21.75'41:1 31.83'31 00.0
74.04'71 ( 3 ) 56.61'75 ( 3 )

OP EN: S i n g o lo  F e m m in e

1 562 S O L A Be a t r ic e OP E I T A 9 8 68.81'21:1 00.0
72.72'02 ( 1 ) 95.15'15 ( 1 )

2 372 O RTAL LI  S o ni a OP E I T A 7 5 52.05'91:1 93.13'7 2.43040
97.82'32 ( 2 ) 64.12'65 ( 2 )

OP EN: S i n g ol o  M a sch i

1 662 P E RUZ ZI  Da v i d e OP E I T A 7 0 75.95'40:1 00.0
39.40'81 ( 1 ) 46.45'64 ( 1 )

2 262 ARM E NANTE  And r e a OP E I T A 9 4 97.61'21:1 22.71'7 0.02121
15.04'12 ( 4 ) 82.63'05 ( 3 )

3 362 BO G L I OL I  L eo p o l do OP E I T A 9 5 58.71'21:1 82.81'7 8.19321
96.14'12 ( 5 ) 61.63'05 ( 2 )

4 672 M O S CO TTO  L o re n z o OP E I T A 9 0 62.74'31:1 96.74'8 0.02353
98.25'12 ( 6 ) 63.45'15 ( 4 )

5 152 AI RAG HI  G i an d o m en i c o OP E I T A 7 7 73.82'91:1 08.82'41 8.39722
46.53'91 ( 3 ) 37.25'95 ( 5 )

6 772 ANNI BAL E  Chi a r a OP E I T A 8 0 05.54'52:1 39.54'02 4.40591
99.00'42 ( 7 ) 15.44'10:1 ( 6 )

7 691 BO CCI A G i a nf r a n co OP E I T A 6 0 92.71'24:1 27.71'73 6.73837
46.95'81 ( 2 ) 56.71'32:1 ( 7 )

N O N A RR I V A T I

452 P E Z Z I  Ro b e rto OP E I T A 7 0 R I T   2  -  C OR S A

862 M ARCHES I  L uc a OP E I T A 9 4 R I T   2  -  C OR S A

OP EN: S ta ffe t ta  M a sch i

2 / NEG.99.1-PPC



C L S N U M C O N C OR R E N T E C A T E G . N A Z A N S O C I E T A ' T OT A L E D I S T A C C O P U N T I

N U O T O C O R S A GA R A

1 252 F O RM E NTI NI  L .  /  L O S CO E . 2 O P E I T A 7 0 94.40'10:1 00.0
34.72'61 ( 1 ) 60.73'44 ( 1 )

3 / NEG.99.1-PPC


